SENATE

KENTICKT CENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM OF THE COLOR OF

Amend printed copy of HB 2/SCS 1

On page 1, line 24, delete the word "<u>may</u>" and insert in lieu thereof the word "<u>shall</u>"; and On page 44, line 26, insert the words "<u>four (4)</u>" before the words "two (2)", and bracket and strikethrough the words "two (2)"; and

On page 45, line 2, delete the words "<u>two (2)</u>" and insert in lieu thereof the words "<u>four</u> (<u>4</u>)".

Amendment No.	Rep.
Committee Amendment	Signed: Down
Floor Amendment $\left(\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right) \left(\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right) \left(\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right) \left(\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right)$	IRC Drafter: Rowell, Karen
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX